South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 07, 2024, 02:13:32 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H*3573 (Rat #0518, Act #0466 of 1988) General Bill, By House Labor, Commerce and Industry
Similar (S 0603, H 2673)

A Bill to enact The Long Term Care Insurance Act, provide definitions, provide requirements for the issuance of long term
care insurance policies, require the Insurance Commissioner to submit regulations to the General Assembly for approval which
carry out the purposes of this Act, and provide that any insurer violating any provision of this Act is subject to penalties
provided for in Sections 38-5-120 and 38-5-130, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976.-amended title

01/20/88
02/04/88
02/04/88
02/05/88
02/09/88
02/09/88
02/18/88
02/18/88
03/08/88
03/29/88
03/29/88
03/30/88
03/30/88
03/30/88
04/13/88
04/19/88
04/22/88
04/22/88
04/22/88
05/03/88

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-431
Read second time HJ-952

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-952
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-976

Introduced and read first time SJ-14

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-14

Recalled from Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-17

Committed to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-17

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Banking and Insurance SJ-19
Read second time SJ-18

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-18

Amended SJ-10

Read third time SJ-14

Returned SJ-14

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-2733

Ratified R 518

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/22/88

Act No. 466

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



