South Carolina Legislature

May 07, 2024, 02:13:32 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H*3573 (Rat #0518, Act #0466 of 1988) General Bill, By House Labor, Commerce and Industry *Similar (S 0603, H 2673)*

A Bill to enact The Long Term Care Insurance Act, provide definitions, provide requirements for the issuance of long term care insurance policies, require the Insurance Commissioner to submit regulations to the General Assembly for approval which carry out the purposes of this Act, and provide that any insurer violating any provision of this Act is subject to penalties provided for in Sections 38-5-120 and 38-5-130, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976.-amended title

01/20/88	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-431
02/04/88	House	Read second time HJ-952
02/04/88	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-952
02/05/88	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-976
02/09/88	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-14
02/09/88	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-14
02/18/88	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-17
02/18/88	Senate	Committed to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-17
03/08/88	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Banking and Insurance SJ-19
03/29/88	Senate	Read second time SJ-18
03/29/88	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-18
03/30/88	Senate	Amended SJ-10
03/30/88	Senate	Read third time SJ-14
03/30/88	Senate	Returned SJ-14
04/13/88	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-2733
04/19/88		Ratified R 518
04/22/88		Signed By Governor
04/22/88		Effective date 04/22/88
04/22/88		Act No. 466
05/03/88		Copies available